ASPI-0412FS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
RoHS
Compliant
3033 2  E s p e ranza ,  Ran c ho San t a Mar g ari t a ,  Cali f or ni a 9268 8
te l 949-546-800 0 |  f ax  949-546-800 1 |  ww w . abra c on .c o m
Revised: 08.31.10Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:

-30°C to +100°C, 5% to 85% RH. Please avoid moisture due to the humidity.
-20°C to +60°C, 5% to 85% RH. Please avoid moisture due to the humidity.
•  Small size and low profile: 1.2mm
•  Small DCR and high rated current
•  High reliability to mechanical strength
•  Magnetically shielded by magnetic powder molding
•  Suitable for RoHS reflow profile
Part Number Inductance  DCR
Saturation
Current
Temperature
Rise Current
Marking
Units µH ± 20% mΩ ± 20% A A －
Symbol L DCR Isat* Irms* －
ASPI-0412FS-2R2M 2.2 70 1.80 1.65 2R2
ASPI-0412FS-3R3M 3.3 100 1.55 1.40 3R3
ASPI-0412FS-4R7M 4.7 130 1.20 1.15 4R7
ASPI-0412FS-6R8M 6.8 180 1.05 0.95 6R8
ASPI-0412FS-100M 10 240 0.85 0.90 100
ASPI-0412FS-220M 22 550 0.60 0.55 220
ASPI-0412FS -  -
Packaging
T: Tape and Reel
(1kpcs / reel)